12/1/2004

Wellbore Diagram

r263

30-005-63683-00-00
Company Name: YATES PETROLEUM CORPORATION

Location:

Sec: 8 T:6S R:27E Spot:

WARBIRD BEO FEDERAL COM No. 001

String Information

Lat: 33.8144150689655 Long: -104.208334289898
Property Name: WARBIRD BEO FEDERAL COM

County Name:

Chaves

Hole: Unknown

TVD: O PBTD:

Cement Information

Perforation Information

Formation Information

St Code

Psr
Pqu
Pgb
Psa
Pgl
Py
Pytu
Pabo
Pwc
Ppcis
PPst
Mund

Formation

Seven Rivers
Queen
Grayburg

San Andres
Glorieta

Yeso Formation
Tubb

Abo

Wolfcamp
Cisco

Strawn
Mississippian Age Rocks-Undivi

Depth
192
640
856
1075
2151
2259
3684
4378
5112
5734
5920
6248
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